DATE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME

8 AM

930 AM

930 AM

11 AM

1230 PM

1230 PM

2PM

330 PM

330 PM

2010 SPA SOUTHWEST NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

=
>

GREEN

GREEN

RED

RED

GREEN

RED

RED

GREEN

RED

60 PLUS AAA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE
SCORE

TEAM NAME

OKIES

USA PATRIOTS
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TEAM NAME

KC THUNDER
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2010 SPA SOUTHWEST NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
60 PLUS AAA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFT:léIF\IQENTIAL
1. OKIES 2 1 12.22.13, 13.21.14 -

2. KC THUNDER 1 2 13.17.4 12.13.14 -

3. USA PATRIOTS 3 13.21.15 19.22.16 -

4. FREEMAN 1 2 19.12.14, 13.13.13 -

5. DALLAS SPURS 2 1 16,13,16 27.17,15 _

6. SOONERS 3 27,134 16,12,15 _
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION PLAY STARTS SATURDAY MORNING AT 830 AM!



